
TVS MOTOR COMPANY TVS?

Websi e: ·,w. smotor.com Email: co actus@ s otor.com CJ : L35921TN 992P C022845

                                                

 

 
 

19th October, 2019 
 
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400 001. 
Scrip code: 532343 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,  
Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051. 
Scrip code: TVSMOTOR 

 
Dear Sir, 
 
Reg : Corrigendum to newspaper publication dated 18th October 2019 
  
 
 
This is in reference to the corrigendum published in Times of India and The 
Economic Times on 19th October 2019, copies of the same are enclosed.  

This is for your information and record.  

Thanking you, 
 
Yours truly, 
For TVS MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED 
 
 
 
K S Srinivasan 
Company Secretary 
 
Encl : a/a 
  



Saturday Fe.ature· I Economy
The Economic Times, Chennai, saturday, 19 October 2019

M-Ollll8ntllnlteput,btionlhall>fflli1Lrldllngod.
For lVS Motor CompanyLimited

18.10.2019 KS Srinivasan

CheMal CompanySecretary

THE TIMES OF INDIA,CHENNAI
SATURDAY,OCTOBER 19, 2019

19
J

M-contenblnltepu-lhalremaintr<hanged.
For TVS Motor CompanyLimited

18.10.2019 K S Srinivasan
Chennai CompanySecretary


	7d01ac3d6dd32dbf3b3eb6c2baff89b3d3e73cbffea654f41e502088be56c1a3.pdf
	TVSMNSEBSE - Corrigendum.pdf

	059bca3c3049935865097051c02ac7a10f19842fceddba078b76ed5ce2d3141d.pdf



